
History 
Of 

Wyoming Wing 
Civil Air Patrol 

Auxiliary of the United States Air Force 

1 Jan 2013 to 31 Dec 2013 

Prepared by 

lL T David A. Gopperton, CAP 

Wyoming Wing Historian 
Wyoming Wing Headquarters 

Cheyenne, Wyoming 



CLOUD PEAK COMPOSITE SQUADRON 

SHERIDAN, WYOMING 

ELEMENTS: 

The constellation Cygnus, also known as the Northern Cross, is visible every night in Sheridan, Wyoming, 

over Cloud Peak. 

The outer circle contains the Civil Air Patrol Core Values. 

The inner circle contains a CAP aircraft over Cloud Peak with a gold star signifying Cygnus, the Northern 

Cross. 



YELLOWSTONE REGIONAL COMPOSITE SQUADRON 

CODY /POWELL, WYOMING 



WY-001 

WY-002 
WY-019 
WY-059 

WY-066 
WY-069 
WY-072 
WY-075 
WY-078 
WY-080 
WY-082 

2013 WYOMING WING PERSONNEL 

Wing/Squadron Command Staff= 11 

Wing Commander 
492"d Emergency Services Squadron 

Jackson Squadron 
Wheatland Squadron 

Cheyenne HQ Squadron 

Gillette Squadron 
Laramie Squadron 
Yellowstone Regional Comp Squadron 

Cloud Peak Comp Squadron-Sheridan 
Pinedale Squadron (newly formed) 
Powell Squadron (newly formed) 

Col H. Kenneth Johnston 
LtCol Richard Fawcett Commanding 
Capt William Jepsen 
ltCol Dennis Cornell 

Maj Aaron Seng 
Maj Gregory Schreurs 
Col Stanley Skrabut 
Cap Tera Cowles 
1L T David Gopperton 
1LT Alexandra Heil 
Capt Charles Moore 



fft~tya/J'lijaiWn celtaile/t 

CIVIL AIR PATROL 

THE NATIONAL BOARD OF CIVIL AIR PATROL 

HEREBY GRANTS THIS CHARTER TO THE 

CLOIJO PEAK \IILGERNESS SQUADRON 

WITH SUCH AUTHORI TY AS IS CONFERRED BY 

THE CONSTITUTION, BYLAV\lS, RESOLUTIONS, 

AND IMPLEMENTING REGULATIONS AND 

DIRECTIVES OF THE CORPORATION. 

CHARTER NO. DATE ISSUED 

49074 


