History Of Wyoming Wing Civil Air Patrol



Auxiliary of the United States Air Force

1 Jan 2013 to 31 Dec 2013

Prepared by

1LT David A. Gopperton, CAP

Wyoming Wing Historian Wyoming Wing Headquarters Cheyenne, Wyoming

CLOUD PEAK COMPOSITE SQUADRON SHERIDAN, WYOMING



ELEMENTS:

The constellation Cygnus, also known as the Northern Cross, is visible every night in Sheridan, Wyoming, over Cloud Peak.

The outer circle contains the Civil Air Patrol Core Values.

The inner circle contains a CAP aircraft over Cloud Peak with a gold star signifying Cygnus, the Northern Cross.

YELLOWSTONE REGIONAL COMPOSITE SQUADRON CODY/POWELL, WYOMING



2013 WYOMING WING PERSONNEL Wing/Squadron Command Staff = 11

WY-001	Wing Commander	Col H. Kenneth Johnston
WY-002	492 nd Emergency Services Squadron	LtCol Richard Fawcett Commanding
WY-019	Jackson Squadron	Capt William Jepsen
WY-059	Wheatland Squadron	LtCol Dennis Cornell
WY-066	Cheyenne HQ Squadron	Maj Aaron Seng
WY-069	Gillette Squadron	Maj Gregory Schreurs
WY-072	Laramie Squadron	Col Stanley Skrabut
WY-075	Yellowstone Regional Comp Squadron	Cap Tera Cowles
WY-078	Cloud Peak Comp Squadron-Sheridan	1LT David Gopperton
WY-080	Pinedale Squadron (newly formed)	1LT Alexandra Heil
WY-082	Powell Squadron (newly formed)	Capt Charles Moore

Organization Charter CIVIL AIR PATROL



THE NATIONAL BOARD OF CIVIL AIR PATROL HEREBY GRANTS THIS CHARTER TO THE

CLOUD PEAK WILDERNESS SQUADRON

WITH SUCH AUTHORITY AS IS CONFERRED BY
THE CONSTITUTION, BYLAWS, RESOLUTIONS,
AND IMPLEMENTING REGULATIONS AND
DIRECTIVES OF THE CORPORATION.



CHARTER NO.

DATE ISSUED

49074

14 MAY 1987

ENATIONAL JOHNANDER